

About TCG BDC Portfolio Composition Investor Resources Corporate Governance Contact Us

Search

TCG BDC, Inc. (NASDAQ: CGBD) is an externally managed specialty finance company focused on providing flexible financing solutions to middle market companies primarily located in the United States. We focus on companies backed by private equity sponsors across a variety of industries that exhibit defensive niche strategies and have sustainable leading market positions.

Our seasoned team of investment professionals has extensive experience in middle market credit. In addition, we are able to leverage the broad resources of The Carlyle Group to enhance the sourcing and evaluation of potential investment opportunities.

We have elected to be regulated as a business development company, (a "BDC"), under the Investment Company Act of 1940, as amended, and to be treated as a regulated investment company, ("RIC"), under the federal tax code.



ONE CARLYLE

We call our collaborative spirit ONE CARLYLE, and we leverage it to serve our investors in myriad ways throughout our organization.

Learn More

NEWS

JUN 17, 2019

TCG BDC, Inc. Declares Special Dividend of \$0.08 per Share

MAY 07, 2019

TCG BDC, Inc. Announces First Quarter 2019 Financial Results and Declares Second Quarter 2019 Dividend of \$0.37 Per Share

APR 17, 2019

TCG BDC, Inc. Announces Tax Character of First Quarter 2019 Dividend to non-U.S. Stockholders

More>>

TCG BDC, Inc. 520 Madison Avenue 40th Floor New York NY 10022 (212) 813-4900

© 2019 TCG BDC, Inc. All rights reserved. Home Legal/Privacy Transparency & Reporting